ARKANSAS SENATE
EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment
THURSDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 10, 2011

Bill
SB79

SB318
SB320
SB321
SB322
SB323
SB324
SB325
SB327
SB329
SB350
SB840
SB690
SB593
SB353
SB575
SB602
SB694
SB782
SB895
SJR4

SB216

Sponsor
J. Key

P. Malone
P. Malone
P. Malone
P. Malone
P. Malone
P. Malone
P. Malone
P. Malone
P. Malone
Madison
Irvin
B. Sample
J. Dismang
M. Lamoureux
Elliott
Elliott
Elliott
M. Lamoureux
E. Williams
Rapert

J. Key

Amendment
Number

1

1

Committee
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE
INSURANCE & COMMERCE - SENATE
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE



SB917 E. Williams 1 PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB1001 S. Flowers 1 AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE

SB327 P. Malone 2 JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE



HB1419 Patterson 1 JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB679 Luker 1 JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

SB764 J. Key 1 PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
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