ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session Own Bill Own Amendment

THURSDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 10, 2011

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee		
SB79	J. Key	1	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT		
SB318	P. Malone	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB320	P. Malone	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB321	P. Malone	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB322	P. Malone	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB323	P. Malone	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB324	P. Malone	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB325	P. Malone	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB327	P. Malone	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB329	P. Malone	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB350	Madison	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB840	Irvin	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB690	B. Sample	2	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB593	J. Dismang	2	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB353	M. Lamoureux	2	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB575	Elliott	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE		
SB602	Elliott	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE		
SB694	Elliott	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE		
SB782	M. Lamoureux	1	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE		
SB895	E. Williams	1	INSURANCE & COMMERCE - SENATE		
SJR4	Rapert	2	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE		
SB216	J. Key	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE		

SB917	E. Williams	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB1001	S. Flowers	1	AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
SB327	P. Malone	2	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

HB1419	Patterson	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB679	Luker	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB764	J. Key	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE